
AMENDED 
 

LEWIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 
 

MONDAY, JANUARY 26, 2026 AT 1:15 PM 
 

COURT ROOM #1 
 

IN CUSTODIES 
_____________________________________________________________ 
  
Warrants 
 
Brick, Tammy L.   5A0044058    A4-DV 
Jacobsen, Rodney V.  5A0631710    DWLS 3 
Durham, Randy A.   5A0149226    Poss. Cont. Subs. 
  
New 
 
Ketcher, Jeffrey E. T00161546 WSP  VIO. IID 
Idle, Sandra L. 6A0104259 (26C1047)  DUI 
Brick, Tammy L. 6A0059734 (26C1046)  VPO 
Shackelford, Moria E. T00167907 WSP  DUI 
Rodgers, Logan 6A0149832 (26C1028)  Make False Stmt 
Taylor, Katie A. 6A0064905 (26C1097)  Trip Permit Vio. 
Snodderly, Mark 6A0063718 (26C1088)  Poss Cont. Subs. 
Newton, Gary 6A0062824 (26C1096)  DWLS 3 
Walker, Walter K. 6A0066290 (26C1090)  Fail to Trans. Title 
Medley, Clinton J. 6A0064909 (26C1122)  DWLS 2 
 
 

WALK INS 

 
 NEW 
 
Dolan, Christopher R. 6A0066286 (26C1018)  Poss. Cont. Subs. 
Ferbrache, Charles R. 6A0151738 (26C1035)  Fail trans. Title 
Koopman, Anthony M. 6A0117505 (26C1040)  DWLS 3/VIO. IID 
 
WARRANTS 
 
NONE 


